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PROFILE 
 
Will has always wanted a career in stunts, since watching far too 
many Jacki Chan movies, and meeting Zena’s stunt double, Zoe Bell, 
in New Zealand.  Will started gymnastics when he was 7 years old 
and later took up Tumbling, Trampolining, and Kickboxing.  Will has 
also added Wushu, and Kali to his repertoire, which he continues with 
today.  Will’s ongoing commitment and training in all these fields led 
him to becoming a professional stunt performer at the young age of 
20 in 2007.  Since then, he has honed his skills, especially in the area 
of on screen fighting.  Will is also a keen actor and filmmaker. 
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AUSTRALIAN STUNT MANAGEMENT 

Agent | Louise Brown 
P: + 613 9682 9299 

M: +61 (0)425 713 246 
F: +613 9682 9455 

E: info@australianstuntmanagement.com.au 
W: www.australianstuntmanagement.com.au  

 

 
licences/ interests measurements skills 
Car 
Motorbike 

Gymnastics 
Martial Arts 
Weapons 
Acting 

HEIGHT 
CHEST 
WAIST 
HIPS 
HEAD 
NECK 
I/LEG 
O/LEG 
SHOE 
WEIGHT 

6' 4'' 
39'' 
31'' 
38'' 
23'' 
16'' 
33.5'' 
47'' 
12 
81kg 

193 cm 
99 cm 
78.7cm 
96.5 cm 
58.4 cm 
40 cm 
85 cm 
119cm 
 

SP| STUNT PERFORMER 
R  | STUNT RIGGER 
D | DRIVER 
A | ACTOR 

      
 

 
FILMS CREDITS | STUNTS 
 
 
• Winchester 2017 Feature    SP/A 
• Holding The Man 2014 Feature   SP/A 
• The Secret River  2014   Telemovies    SP/A 
• The Hobbit 2013 Feature (US)   SP 
• I Frankenstein 2012 Feature (US)  SP 
• John Doe 2011 Feature  SP 
• The Cup 2010 Feature   SP 
• The Loved Ones 2008 Feature   SP 
• Knowing 2008  Feature US  SP/D 
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TELEVISION CREDITS | STUNTS 
 
• Wentworth 2018  TV Series   SP/A 
• Jack Irish 2018 TV Series   SP/A 
• Wentworth 2017 TV Series   SP/A 
• Romper Stomper 2017 TV Series   SP/A 
• Glitch S2 2017   TV Series   SP 
• Ronnie Chieng Int Student 2017   TV Series    SP/A 
• The Leftovers 2016 TV Series (US)   SP/A 
• Warriors FC 2016   TV Series  SP/A 
• Offspring S6 2016   TV Series   SP/A 
• Molly  2015 TV Series   SP/A 
• Open Slather 2015 TV Series   SP 
• Gallipoli 2014 TV Mini Series   SP 
• Dr Blake Mysteries 2014 TV Series   SP/A 
• Underbelly:  Fat Tony & Co 2013 TV Series   SA 
• Underbelly:  Squizzy 2012 TV Series   SP 
• Conspiracy 365 2011 TV Series   SP 
• City Homicide 2008/09/10 TV Series   SP/D 
• Rush 2008 TV Series   SP 
• Hole In The Wall 2008 TV Series   SP 
• The Elephant Princess 2008  TV Series  SP 
• The Pacific 2007/2008   TV Series (US)  SP 
 
 
TVC CREDITS | STUNTS 
 
• TAC Drive Smart Driver Camp. 2017   Brave Films  PD 
• “Know Risk” TVC 2011 Sceneon   SP 
• Nissan Navara 2010 8 Commercials   R 
 
 
SHORT FILM/LIVE SHOW CREDITS | STUNTS 
 
• Break   A/SP 
• Starlight Foundation Fundraiser   SP 
• The Red Ball Bone Marrow Donors Institute  SP  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 QUALIFICATIONS 

Bronze Medallion Stick/double stick/ knife & stick 
Senior First Aid (Level 2) Whips, jerk backs, air ram 

High Falls 30' Martial Arts – Kickboxing & Kali 
 Fights – with/without weapons 

 


