WILL JONES



STUNT ACTION PERSON (CAT 1). FIGHTS, GYMNAST

PROFILE

Will has always wanted a career in stunts, since watching far too many Jacki Chan movies, and meeting Zena's stunt double, Zoe Bell, in New Zealand. Will started gymnastics when he was 7 years old and later took up Tumbling, Trampolining, and Kickboxing. Will has also added Wushu, and Kali to his repertoire, which he continues with today. Will's ongoing commitment and training in all these fields led him to becoming a professional stunt performer at the young age of 20 in 2007. Since then, he has honed his skills, especially in the area of on screen fighting. Will is also a keen actor and filmmaker.



MEAA # 3009672

AUSTRALIAN STUNT MANAGEMENT

AGENT | LOUISE BROWN P: + 613 9682 9299 M: +61 (0)425 713 246 F: +613 9682 9455

E: info@australianstuntmanagement.com.au W: www.australianstuntmanagement.com.au

FILMS CREDITS | STUNTS

•	Winchester	2017	Feature	SP/A
•	Holding The Man	2014	Feature	SP/A
•	The Secret River	2014	Telemovies	SP/A
•	The Hobbit	2013	Feature (US)	SP
•	I Frankenstein	2012	Feature (US)	SP
•	John Doe	2011	Feature	SP
•	The Cup	2010	Feature	SP
•	The Loved Ones	2008	Feature	SP
•	Knowing	2008	Feature US	SP/D

LICENCES/ I	NTERESTS	MEASU	REMENT	rs	SKILLS
Car Motorbike	Gymnastics Martial Arts Weapons Acting	HEIGHT CHEST WAIST HIPS HEAD NECK I/LEG O/LEG SHOE WEIGHT	6' 4" 39" 31" 38" 23" 16" 33.5" 47" 12 81kg	193 cm 99 cm 78.7cm 96.5 cm 58.4 cm 40 cm 85 cm 119cm	SP STUNT PERFORMER R STUNT RIGGER D DRIVER A ACTOR

WILL JONES



STUNT ACTION PERSONNEL (CAT 1). GYMNAST

TELEVISION CREDITS | STUNTS

•	Wentworth	2018	TV Series	SP/A
•	Jack Irish	2018	TV Series	SP/A
•	Wentworth	2017	TV Series	SP/A
•	Romper Stomper	2017	TV Series	SP/A
•	Glitch \$2	2017	TV Series	SP
•	Ronnie Chieng Int Student	2017	TV Series	SP/A
•	The Leftovers	2016	TV Series (US)	SP/A
•	Warriors FC	2016	TV Series	SP/A
•	Offspring \$6	2016	TV Series	SP/A
•	Molly	2015	TV Series	SP/A
•	Open Slather	2015	TV Series	SP
•	Gallipoli	2014	TV Mini Series	SP
•	Dr Blake Mysteries	2014	TV Series	SP/A
•	Underbelly: Fat Tony & Co	2013	TV Series	SA
•	Underbelly: Squizzy	2012	TV Series	SP
•	Conspiracy 365	2011	TV Series	SP
•	City Homicide	2008/09/10	TV Series	SP/D
•	Rush	2008	TV Series	SP
•	Hole In The Wall	2008	TV Series	SP
•	The Elephant Princess	2008	TV Series	SP
•	The Pacific	2007/2008	TV Series (US)	SP

TVC CREDITS | STUNTS

•	TAC Drive Smart Driver Car	mp. 2017	Brave Films	PD
•	"Know Risk" TVC	2011	Sceneon	SP
•	Nissan Navara	2010	8 Commercials	R

SHORT FILM/LIVE SHOW CREDITS | STUNTS

•	Break	A/SP
•	Starlight Foundation Fundraiser	SP
•	The Red Ball Bone Marrow Donors Institute	SP

QUALIFICATIONS

Medallion

d (Level 2)

gh Falls 30'

Stick/double stick/ knife & stick

Whips, jerk backs, air ram

Martial Arts – Kickboxing & Kali

Fights – with/without weapons